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Grant Sanctioned Rs 

Travel 

Stipend 

Audited Financial Statement under Innovation Project scheme 

Honorarium 
Stationcy 
(ontn2cnev 
!od cunt utilized Rs. 
(In figures and words } 

Equipments/Consumables 1,00,000 

Amount remaining Rs. 
(In figures and words ) 

Innovation Project 2015-16 

Dr Mamta Sharma, Dr Ritu Sharma, 

Dr Divya Sharma, 

Signatue oPrjncipal 

(In figures) 
Rs 3.50.000 

Utilization Certificate 

(In Words):- Three lacs and fifty thousand only 
Amount sanctioned 

55.000 
1.20.000 
25.000 
20.000 
30,000 

76,973 

Dr Sunita Dahiya 

Signature of Project Investigators 

Amount 
Utilized 

61.222 

26.756 
1,20,000 
25.000 
19.074 
20,975 

Balance Amount 

38.778 
28.244 
0 

926 

2.73.027 
(Two lakh seventy three thousand twventy seven) 

9.025 

(Seventy six thousand nine hundred seventy three) 

Certified that out of Rs 3,50,000(Three lacs and fifty thousand only ) (In figures and words) 

sanctioned to Innovation Project Code AM-303_Rs 2.73.027 (Two lakh seventy three thousand 
Iwenty seven) has been utilized during the period of the project. The remaining amount Rs. 
76.973(Seventy six thousand nine hundred seventy three) (In figures and words) is being 
returned back to the University. 

Financial Audit Clearance 
and Stanmp of Charted Accountant 
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