Utilization Certificate

Innovation Project 2015-16

Project Title: <u>Psychological, Commercial and Legal Fight of Aged Consumers for Consumer Rights: A Self-Help Group Technique</u>

Audited Financial Statement under Innovation Project scheme

College: Aditi Mahavidyalaya

Project Investigators:

Dr Mamta Sharma, Dr Ritu Sharma,

Dr Divya Sharma,

Dr Sunita Dahiya

Grant Sanctioned Rs	(In figures)					
	Rs 3,50,000 (In Words):- Three lacs and fifty thousand only					
				Amount sanctioned	Amount	Balance Amount
					Utilized	
	Equipments/Consumables	1,00,000	61,222	38,778		
	Travel	55,000	26,756	28,244		
Stipend	1,20,000	1,20,000	0			
Honorarium	25,000	25,000	0			
Stationery	20,000	19,074	926			
Contingency	30,000	20,975	9,025			
Total amount utilized Rs.	2,73,027					
(In figures and words)	(Two lakh seventy three thousand twenty seven)					
Amount remaining Rs.	76.973					
(In figures and words)	(Seventy six thousand nine hundred seventy three)					

Certified that out of Rs 3,50,000(Three lacs and fifty thousand only)_(In figures and words)

sanctioned to Innovation Project Code **AM-303**__.Rs 2,73,027 (Two lakh seventy three thousand twenty seven) has been utilized during the period of the project. The remaining amount Rs. 76,973(Seventy six thousand nine hundred seventy three) (In figures and words) is being returned back to the University.

Signature of Project Investigators

Financial Audit Clearance and Stamp of Charted Accountant

Manuta Shaane Signature of Principal